w w w . i e i w o r l d . c o m
Single Board Computer
Half-size
1 x AC-KIT-892HD audio peripheral board
1 x Audio cable 1 x QIG
Packing List
Dimensions (Unit: mm)
Dimensions (Unit: mm)

1 x QIG
Packing List
Ordering Information
IO-KIT-001-R20
DVI and four USB 1.1/2.0
translation daughter board
32104-000100-100-RS
DVI cable with length 200 mm,
2 x 13-pin, pitch 2.0 mm
32001-009900-100-RS
USB cable with length 200 mm,
2 x 8-pin, pitch 2.54 mm
AC-KIT-892HD-2014-V10
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Audio Modules category:
Click to view products by  IEI manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
E393242100  OKY3462-3  CI-C22GS02S  DFR0699  DFR0768  MOTG MP3  OKY2110  OKY3131  OKY3132  OKY3134  OKY3138
OKY3151  OKY3151-1  OKY3152  OKY3153  OKY3154  OKY3160  OKY3161  OKY3161-1  OKY3163  OKY3462  I2C FM RECEIVER
V1.1  4038  OKY3133  OKY3137  OKY3151-2  OKY3155  OKY3156  OKY3157  SPEECH RECOGNIZER V1.0  GROVE SPEECH
RECOGNIZER KIT FOR ARDUINO  DFR0719  NA2-IO-DLINE  OKY3102  OKY3139  OKY3166  OKY3462-2  AMP2X15  SEN0325  TSI-
USB-C100-MODULE-A  AIMB-AUDIO-HDA1E  EZB2-505H03  AT00-150016  AT01-120016  AT02-430016  318BTS  U437-002